
GAME RELEASE/
DAY OPPONENT SITE TIME BUS TIME
Thur. Nov. 17 VAR/JV Scrimmage Florin @ MACRES STADIUM 6:30

Tue. Nov. 22 JV / VAR Valley @ CRC 5:00/7:00 OYO

Tue. Nov. 29 JV / VAR Tokay @ Tokay (Lodi) 5:00/7:00 3:00 / 3:15
Thu. Dec. 1 JV / VAR Galt @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30/6:30
Fri. Dec. 2 JV / VAR Franklin (Stk) @ Franklin (Stockton) 5:00/6:45 3:00 / 3:15

Mon. Dec. 5 JV / VAR Rosemont @ MACRES STADIUM 4:00/6:00
Thu. Dec 8 Varsity tbd @ River City Tournament  OYO
Fri. Dec. 9 JV tbd @ River City Tournament
Fri. Dec. 9 JV tbd @ River City Tournament
Sat. Dec. 10 JV tbd @ River City Tournament OYO
Sat. Dec. 10 Varsity tbd @ River City Tournament OYO
Sat. Dec. 10 Finals (if necc.) tbd @ River City Tournament OYO

Sat. Dec. 10 Finals (if necc.) tbd @ River City Tournament OYO

Tues. Dec 13 JV / VAR *River City @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:30
Thus. Dec 15 JV / VAR *McClatchy @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:30
Fri. Dec. 16 VAR ONLY Bullard (Fresno) @ MACRES STADIUM 3:00

Mon. Dec. 19 Varsity TBD @ MACRES STADIUM 2:00
Mon. Dec. 19 JV West Campus @ MACRES STADIUM 4:00
Mon. Dec. 19 VAR (Calvine Cup) Florin @ MACRES STADIUM 6:00
Tue. Dec. 20 VAR (Calvine Cup) Bradshaw Christian @ Sheldon 4:00 OYO

Thur. Dec. 22 VAR (Calvine Cup) tbd @ MACRES STADIUM 2:00
Thur. Dec. 22 VAR (Calvine Cup) tbd @ MACRES STADIUM 4:00
Thur. Dec. 22 VAR (Calvine Cup) tbd @ MACRES STADIUM 6:00

Tue. Dec. 27 JV Inderkum @ MACRES STADIUM 4:00
Tue. Dec. 27 VAR Center @ MACRES STADIUM 6:00

Tues. Jan 3 JV / VAR *Kennedy @ *Kennedy 4:30 / 6:00 2:45 / 3:00
Thurs. Jan 5 JV / VAR *Grant @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:30

Tues. Jan 10 JV / VAR *Laguna Creek @ *Laguna Creek 3:45/5:30 2:45 / 3:00
Tues. Jan 12 JV / VAR BYE @ BYE

Tues. Jan 17 JV / VAR *Burbank @ *Burbank 4:30 / 6:00 2:45 / 3:00
Thurs. Jan 19 JV / VAR *River City @ *River City 4:30 / 6:00 2:30 / 2:45

Tues. Jan 24 JV / VAR *McClatchy @ *McClatchy 4:30 / 6:00 2:45 / 3:00
Thurs. Jan 26 JV / VAR *Kennedy @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:30

Tues. Jan 31 JV / VAR *Grant @ *Grant 4:30 / 6:00 2:30 / 2:45
Thurs. Feb 2 JV / VAR *Laguna Creek @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:30

Mon. Feb. 6 VAR / JV Sheldon @ Sheldon tbd OYO
Wed. Feb 8 JV / VAR Elk Grove @ Elk Grove 5:00 / 7:00 OYO
Thurs. Feb 9 JV / VAR *Burbank @ MACRES STADIUM 4:30 / 6:30

Feb. 13, 15, 17 21/23 Section Playoffs @ TBA TBA TBA
Feb. 28, Mar 2, 4 NOR CAL Finals @ TBA TBA TBA
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